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   Ident. Nr. / identify number    Zg.Nr. / drawing number

interstuhl

   Name / name    Datum / date

Ersatzteil
Zeichnung

   Modell-Bezeichnung

   Modell-Ausführung / model number

   Kollektion / collection

Goal-Air

swivel chair, synchronous mechanism, seat
depth and inclination adjustment, seat

upholstered, mesh backrest with upholstery

Explosion drawing

   Modell-Bezeichnung

   Rev.Nr. / rev.nr.

370   schwarz / black

380

852

865

866

869

864

867
806

262

805

856

804

856

120   Kst. schwarz / plastic black
121   Alu schwarz / alu black
122   Alu brillantsilber / alu brillant silver
123   Alu poliert / alu polished

102   Gleiter schwarz / glides black
100   Rollen weich / soft castors
101   Rolle hart / hard castors

bepolsterter
Netzrücken /

mesh backrest
with upholstery

350

190 
191 Mechanische Sitztiefenfederung /
     mechanical sprung column


